
Klasse Endlauf

1 Finale 40+ Final

2 Finale 40+ Final

3 Finale 40+ Final

4 Finale 40+ Final

5 Finale 40+ Final

6 Finale 40+ Final

7 Finale 40+ Final

8 Finale 40+ Final

9 Finale 40+ Final

10 Finale 40+ Final

11 Finale 40+ Final

12 Finale 40+ Final

Klasse Endlauf

1 Junior Finale Final

2 Junior Finale Final

3 Junior Finale Final

4 Junior Finale Final

5 Junior Finale Final

6 Junior Finale Final

7 Junior Finale Final

8 Junior Finale Final

9 Junior Finale Final

10 Junior Finale Final

11 Junior Finale Final

12 Junior Finale Final

Klasse Punke Endlauf

1 OR8 133 Final

2 OR8 131 Final

3 OR8 130 Final

4 OR8 129 Final

5 OR8 128 Final

6 OR8 127 Final

7 OR8 126 Final

8 OR8 125 Final

9 OR8 124 Final

10 OR8 123 Final

11 OR8 122 Final

12 OR8 121 Final

13 OR8 120 1/2

14 OR8 119 1/2

Finalläufe DM 2017 2. Lauf

Finale 40+

Guido Erler (1310) (40) [TQ] 50/30:10.777

Frank Pudewell (3620) (40) [TQ] 50/30:28.575

Markus Dirks (8598) (40) [TQ] 49/30:10.117

Fahrer Final Tie Breaker

Christian Warda (1969) (40) [TQ] 51/30:06.474

Dirk Kirchwehm (4858) (40) [TQ] 51/30:09.676

Haroun Schobner (7511) (40) [TQ] 47/30:02.729

Markus Reise (3644) (40) [TQ] 4/2:30.367

Torsten von Hacht (288) (40) [TQ] 4/2:38.092

Marcus Wende (7632) (40) [TQ] 49/30:23.500

Michael Wächter (731) (40) [TQ] 48/30:03.637

Chun Yeng Chan (4141) (40) [TQ] 48/30:25.494

Burak Kilic (7608) (X) [TQ] 54/30:11.787

Berkan Kilic (282) (X) [TQ] 54/30:31.765

Laurin Czypulowski (1707) (X) [TQ] 52/30:12.175

Daniel Reckward (1256) (40) [TQ] 0/0.000

Junior Finale
Fahrer Final Tie Breaker

Nikodemus Boeckh (7676) (X) [TQ] 48/30:36.421

Stev Krause (1200) (X) [TQ] 47/30:08.968

Ivo Buljan (6228) (X) [TQ] 42/30:18.496

Ilias Reise (820) (X) [TQ] 51/30:03.181

Fabian Wuertz (1867) (X) [TQ] 50/30:18.682

Sophie Müller (3902) (X) [TQ] 49/30:04.024

OR8
Fahrer Final Tie Breaker

Jörn Neumann (5796) [TQ] 74/40:08.960

Tom Saul (287) (X) [TQ] 42/30:29.507

Tom Sommer (2683) (X) [TQ] 29/26:26.805

Tom Zschiedrich (3098) (X) [TQ] 20/14:14.629

Philipp Guschl (7237) 72/40:31.576

Aaron Münster (6730) (J) 71/40:05.132

Max Hesse (4655) (J) 71/40:15.045

Burak Kilic (7608) (X) 73/40:14.113

Carsten Keller (8596) 73/40:20.776

Micha Widmaier (7066) (J) 72/40:30.228

Rene König (7914) 63/36:12.275

Maik Wiesweg (2913) 50/28:15.187

Luca Rau (6015) 36/20:18.792

Marcel Krüger (6923) 70/40:17.757

Alexander Schmitt (5231) 68/40:30.500

Berkan Kilic (282) (X) 64/38:10.379

Jan Sievert (2751) 36/20:19.011
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Finalläufe DM 2017 2. Lauf
15 OR8 118 1/2

16 OR8 117 1/2

17 OR8 116 1/2

18 OR8 115 1/2

19 OR8 114 1/2

20 OR8 113 1/2

21 OR8 112 1/2

22 OR8 111 1/2

23 OR8 110 1/2

24 OR8 109 1/2

25 OR8 108 1/4

26 OR8 107 1/4

27 OR8 106 1/4

28 OR8 105 1/4

29 OR8 104 1/4

30 OR8 103 1/4

31 OR8 102 1/4

32 OR8 101 1/4

33 OR8 100 1/4

34 OR8 99 1/4

35 OR8 98 1/4

36 OR8 97 1/4

37 OR8 96 1/4

38 OR8 95 1/4

39 OR8 94 1/4

40 OR8 93 1/4

41 OR8 92 1/8

42 OR8 91 1/8

43 OR8 90 1/8

44 OR8 89 1/8

45 OR8 88 1/8

46 OR8 87 1/8

47 OR8 86 1/8

48 OR8 85 1/8

49 OR8 84 1/8

50 OR8 83 1/8

51 OR8 82 1/8

52 OR8 81 1/8

53 OR8 80 1/8

54 OR8 79 1/8

55 OR8 78 1/8

56 OR8 77 1/8

57 OR8 76 1/16

58 OR8 75 1/16

59 OR8 74 1/16

60 OR8 73 1/16

61 OR8 72 1/16

62 OR8 71 1/16

63 OR8 70 1/16

64 OR8 69 1/16

65 OR8 68 1/16

66 OR8 67 1/16

67 OR8 66 1/16

68 OR8 65 1/16

69 OR8 64 1/16

70 OR8 63 1/16

Marcel Paul (2954) 36/20:27.369

Marcel Guske (9152) 36/20:32.983

Daniel Reckward (1256) (40) 35/20:22.922

Timo Engelstätter (3552) 36/20:19.511

Aaron Rönick (2462) (J) 36/20:22.822

Philipp Lütgert (6312) 21/11:59.843

Tim Hinderer (3080) (J) 7/4:09.611

Ilias Reise (820) (X) 27/15:24.044

Stefan Scheuenpflug (8476) 34/20:05.107

Sebastian Winterstein (9777) 33/20:00.848

Florian Müller (1010) 30/17:18.132

Chris Kamman (8505) 26/15:01.480

Andreas Bartels (5314) 26/15:06.861

Nick Lorenz (4159) 26/15:09.912

Henrik Steiner (9817) 27/15:27.815

Steven Schöniger (9143) 27/15:29.179

Laurin Czypulowski (1707) (X) 27/15:32.923

Tom Sommer (2683) (X) 26/15:24.175

Christian Hahlen (2216) 26/15:25.562

Tim Benson (3238) 26/15:25.834

Moritz Gaul (2285) 26/15:10.713

Frank Lemke (5482) 26/15:15.864

Maximilian Kempchen (6451) 26/15:16.695

Ralph Sittler (5593) 26/15:03.354

Johannes Klett (2256) (J) 26/15:13.365

Julien Schmidt (2587) 26/15:18.763

Nico Caspari (2884) 25/15:10.363

Tim Kunz (683) 25/15:22.117

Manuel Meyer (6410) 25/15:24.907

Kim Winona Einert (2267) 26/15:30.004

Christian Bessler (2524) 26/15:30.535

Jonas Bauer (1820) 25/14:56.919

Maximilian Cantarero (7736) 26/15:21.919

Luca Kruger (4825) 26/15:23.743

Yanic Grieger (1343) 26/15:25.352

Vanessa Wende (1907) (J) 25/15:29.969

Guido Erler (1310) (40) 24/15:32.697

Sven Rodewald (5644) (J) 23/14:27.631

Damiano Muscella (2005) (J) 25/15:00.376

Lennart Wissel (6572) 25/15:02.122

Dirk Kirchwehm (4858) (40) 25/15:02.715

Dario Krüger (3137) 25/15:14.561

Jan Nickels (4363) (J) 25/15:15.940

Frank Heydenreich (2868) 25/15:18.970

Christian Warda (1969) (40) 20/12:45.704

Steven Sattler (3462) 25/15:04.625

Max Hamun Ahmadi Zenouz 25/15:10.931

Philipp Müller (7818) 25/15:33.319

Fabian Wuertz (1867) (X) 24/14:41.012

Marcel Müller (6529) 24/15:22.095

Sophie Müller (3902) (X) 25/15:19.157

Markus Reise (3644) (40) 25/15:26.666

Benjamin Marks (626) 25/15:29.366

Max Heydenreich (2877) 24/15:25.356

Morris Woldenauer (1390) 23/15:30.144

Marcus Wende (7632) (40) 19/11:55.157 27.08.2017 15:55:15 
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Finalläufe DM 2017 2. Lauf
71 OR8 62 1/16

72 OR8 61 1/16

73 OR8 60 1/32

74 OR8 59 1/32

75 OR8 58 1/32

76 OR8 57 1/32

77 OR8 56 1/32

78 OR8 55 1/32

79 OR8 54 1/32

80 OR8 53 1/32

81 OR8 52 1/32

82 OR8 51 1/32

83 OR8 50 1/32

84 OR8 49 1/32

85 OR8 48 1/32

86 OR8 47 1/32

87 OR8 46 1/32

88 OR8 45 1/32

89 OR8 44 1/64

90 OR8 43 1/64

91 OR8 42 1/64

92 OR8 41 1/64

93 OR8 40 1/64

94 OR8 39 1/64

95 OR8 38 1/64

96 OR8 37 1/64

97 OR8 36 1/64

98 OR8 35 1/64

99 OR8 34 1/64

100 OR8 33 1/64

101 OR8 32 1/64

102 OR8 31 1/64

103 OR8 30 1/64

104 OR8 29 1/64

105 OR8 28 1/128

106 OR8 27 1/128

107 OR8 26 1/128

108 OR8 25 1/128

109 OR8 24 1/128

110 OR8 23 1/128

111 OR8 22 1/128

112 OR8 21 1/128

113 OR8 20 1/128

114 OR8 19 1/128

115 OR8 18 1/128

Matthias Gassner (6283) 17/10:11.334

Markus Dirks (8598) (40) 8/4:58.668

Fabian Hollmeyer (263) 25/15:18.555

Katja Brammertz (4309) 25/15:29.040

Frank Pudewell (3620) (40) 25/15:31.510

Sebastian Gerstenberg (4884) (40) 25/15:33.200

Fynn Sommer (1749) (J) 25/15:24.590

Alexander Braches (595) (J) 25/15:26.292

Chun Yeng Chan (4141) (40) 25/15:26.542

Björn Utermöhlen (4772) 24/15:04.466

Thomas Wernich (7392) (40) 24/15:13.113

Stev Krause (1200) (X) 24/15:23.878

Tim Beutel (7523) (J) 24/15:00.679

David Rogge (5764) 24/15:01.826

Mateusz Dudzic (5848) 24/15:03.537

Christopher Toni Beer (2495) (J) 25/15:35.173

Sven Schlautmann (2759) (40) 24/15:00.253

Dirk Horn (387) (40) 24/15:05.097

Haroun Schobner (7511) (40) 23/14:44.562

Thorsten Probst (2728) 19/11:40.248

Torsten von Hacht (288) (40) 14/9:16.801

Sebastian Fenske (4205) (40) 24/15:27.060

Jürgen Appel (8594) (40) 24/15:29.398

Kerstin Bessler (2720) 24/15:29.606

Daniel Bliefert (2318) (40) 24/15:08.798

Johannes Wagner (4715) (J) 24/15:18.298

Alexander Gehring (2986) (40) 24/15:26.011

Daniel Sprie (245) 22/13:49.710

Michael Wächter (731) (40) 8/4:34.946

Kevin Meschenmoser (804) (J) 1/37.460

Andre Filipe Garcia Alves (3878) 24/15:30.633

Nikodemus Boeckh (7676) (X) 24/15:39.949

Hans-Peter Bock (2384) (40+) 23/15:47.399

Ricky Waizenhöfer (1501) (40) 22/15:11.156

Mirko Hartenberger (872) (40) 22/15:29.646

Tom Zschiedrich (3098) (X) 22/15:36.475

Enrico Juranek (6870) (40) 0/0.000

Wilhelm Frese (630) 23/15:38.242

David Adams (3530) (40) 22/15:03.898

Sascha Fiedler (5284) (40) 17/13:28.991

Sascha Förg (728) (40) 12/8:11.405

Christian Köster (497) (40) 0/0.000

Tom Saul (287) (X) 21/14:36.292

Ivo Buljan (6228) (X) 21/15:17.322

Markus Sterzinger (363) (40) 18/13:06.003
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